1, FEER R SR &Mt H5

O” KITHERE E
@R —baA/XUNEDER
O &t
@OBREAMERML=2(E
O XTI
©=ARMY— & EMHIt
DEaEESNERNETYS
OBt y— R
OB
@B RiFERRIE
BR2FE& L FERKE
IE R T AR E IR ks
OREEEA
(DR IREETE
Ak R IRE
OthFER A
@55 RT IV TR E
QITEHPE £

NG

2 (ERY—ERUHFE

OREEXAHEBHEEEES
@ihERlaES
@FE=AHEHESE
@EFHRER SR (HAEL)
CREHRS
CREEENERMT
ORBRERMFEE
®REFHZI
OREEEIRIGME
OLEEEEERERL
OFEERELLHVEHEE
@i 4 AR IR (BEE)
BDFHEREBK
WHETHEDREEYILE
ORHBETT

BHEHESES

ERMERY —ER&ERHFE

<2020FL¥FEEEISE>

(FA) (FA) (Rft&)
49,000 th5fE. ATHE 49,000
40,000 » 18,888
22,600  thA{E, ETH 14,840
28,400  th5{E. ETHE 13,734
11,100 #&A<£. HIH: 11,100
5,200  HI# 1,340 3,961
5,900  HI# 3,149
5,600  HI# 629 5,000
5,100 " 1,623 3,500
2,700 HIB-#EAS 2,700
2,600 2,600
1,877  HI# 1,877
2,600  thAA{E. BIE 897
4,600  thr{E-ETH 1,200
1,200  HI# 1,200
1,500  HI# 407
242 42 200
1,400 HH-#EAL 1,400
191,619  /h&t 126,626 12,661
28,800  HI®H 15,594 13,220
15,600 » 15,600
31,000 # 31,100
4,300 4,200
133,000 107,594 25,496
20,000 5,215
13,000 #A£ 2,900
12,300  HT#: 1,840
13,000 » 3,100
6,600 273 3,500
2,600 720
2,000 1,530
2,400  HT% 181 1,500
9,000  thA{E-HTH 9,000
3,500  HT# 2,500
2,400 2,400



@ihigiEat 1381

OZ EAIBEESIL
QR TR ER
OBEZEEYRE
QFEEE R

OB HFARR

GRS REEE
GFILEEEA
GRREEEF
QFHDI=DDHE ERS
BEFIXL-BEXE
OANELREHIE
QIRERRESIST

DFHFETHR—I 25—

QIR RREE
@B REEFBALE R
CFRICTIRIZRE (Fth
OEFEREERFEBIK
@/NFR IR B ENHE A
IV H I XILEHE
COE & kit SHEFER &R A
QEEFREFREFED
WHR—LRT1(BE)

Nt

3 EREEHE

@] =gt d ) NESE=$:
QWHEt 49—
QX EFBt 4—EE
@KEIFER
O3t
®©WSH\ 5
OLrREER

@FFEREE ST
Q@NEREE (NRER)

OREELE5—
OFERT— IV &R T— )
QEREHE

@Y
@EEFEDEHDIWY
OREEFHR AT AL
B3N RS, EEEE
@R—bBEE Rk fth

1,500
6,000
3,100
2,100
1,900
1,500
1,300
1,800
2,300
2,500
964
915
2,400
333
119
273
2,100
200
1,100
1,700
1,500
504
894
336,502

5,500
9,800
4,600
2,000
1,100
1,000
2,300
8,800
9,500
2,600

754
1,347
6,900

505

470

780

664

n
n
n
n
n
n
n
n
n
n
n
n
n
n
n
n
n
n
n
n
n
n

n

et

BT #5t
BT #5t
BT #5t

n

BT #5t
BT #5t
BT #5t
BT #5t
BT #5t
BT #5t
BT #5t

n
n
n

n

375
1,510
1,374 1,390
350
697
747
477
472
579
779
624 300
615
1,351
228 100
29 90
123 150
2,100
45 150
171 1,000
217
654 780
404 100
894
218,562 47,776
2,831 2,360
3,867 2,600
2,221 2,230
1,344
1,100
929 130
1,892 390
3,570 5,195
6,565 2,950
359 2,300
684 90
500 650
487 6,097
105 400
300 170
609 50
582



@FFICAETERE 1,257 277 980
OFBEDO B FhitE 588 # 178 380
QZBI5HEE 1,500 # 1,500
OHrBEE5— 490 462
INEE 62,455  ME 30,362 26,972
(EEEXH) (EEEXETH)
4,72 7,800  (HT#t) 7,800
5, NRE 40,000 " 39,993
HWEFTEEE 638,376  (ETHi4) 423,343
6. 455 25t e
EERAMER 13,855  #EA=(HIH) 1,508 2,100
ERERRREE 125,488 " 6,173
‘SR EERSER 12,489 " 1,084
NERRER
RER{aTE 113,823  #EA&(HH) 14,891
Ml X IRE R 6,762 " 1,084
W5, #mxihe 3,334 " 3,274
Y—EREE 424 " 88
EXREMER
EERFRIRE 464  HIER 464
EIRAERGER
EE27EXRBERE 19,642 R, AL 19,642
B DER e 5% E i 35925 # 35,925
[GEZY SEE:=F 3
REEZKERHRUR 4824 AR 1,349 3,200
EARHZKE 4477 MR BAE 760 3,450
EkEHREER 2210 430 1,780
NEE 2497 A& 2,497
EERIOKRESRER
NEE 5689 QMEEHFAS 5,689
NHTFKESEER
=5 2080 R, HAE 1,849
HEBEFRERE %) 1500 EFREAR 750
NEE 34677 g, BAS 34,677
ERERFTEER
THICHIHEEIR 1580 #AfR 1,580
A RTELKE B 6475 # 6,160
BL/K ERNERERE 608 600
NEE 5505  HT# 1,189
INEE 404,328 /Mgt 141,663 10,530
(FrRIFHETHL) 97,939



7, DA

<2020FEFE>
RARH 83189,357HH
MEXE I 55187,383 7 A (IEHKRFK)
HakRS 13{83,000AH
(RXft&HHE 2485,496 5 M)
FEEXBRNRE 40184,328 7 H
BT #5t 251,881 HH
(ETR#H 6fEM BEIE&ER18/EM)
OEEEXRE 401243287 A (E. R &#EL)
QXES=XE(ITHAES) 14816637 (RALIV)
@BBFR=EXRfT& 918793974 H

FESXRENSBEMFRELEZLIIVED, X2,

E. B#beLasd

R MBI RE ARMBRSEZ. HiESND

[FREMBBECHOIFEFREEES #94EI DIRHL
BRZERMME. REBERRMNE. REBEETEEER
[RS8 h 5 AT R Bt



